SDBCA All-State Nomination Form
You may nominate a maximum of 3 players from your team. Please include correct stats on each player nominated. You may also nominate 10 players from other schools in your class. 
Class B boys, email nominations to Cole Knippling at cole.knippling@k12.sd.us 
Class B girls email nominations to Jeff Neuharth at jeff.neuharth@k12.sd.us
Class A boys email nominations to Bill Hansen at bill.hansen@k12.sd.us
Class A girls email nominations to Jeff Larsen at Jeff.Larsen@k12.sd.us
Class AA boys email nominations to Blake Gardner at blake.gardner@k12.sd.us
Class AA girls email nominations to Gary Nebelsick at gary.nebelsick@k12.sd.us
**All girls nominations are due by Wednesday, March 5 - Please honor the deadline.
**All boys nominations are due by Wednesday, March 12 - Please honor the deadline.
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Nominations (players from other teams, please give name and school)
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